
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

813 

9 

711 

12 

27 

43 

101 

2 

45 

55 

0 

Name 

Tyler Wade 

Tyson Underwood 

Kyle Wade 

Florian Bousquet 

Devin Bidegain 

Hani Arikat 

Jett Fisher 

Parker Henesey 

Aaron Mendez 

Shane Nichols 

Theo Bousquet 

Points 

211 

191 

186 

181 

176 

171 

166 

161 

156 

151 

146 

Laps led 

5 

11 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

0.091 

0.709 

8.223 

9.205 

9.594 

9.887 

11.739 

12.247 

20.110 

37.029 

Total Tm 

11:49.600 

11:49.691 

11:50.309 

11:57.823 

11:58.805 

11:59.194 

11:59.487 

12:01.339 

12:01.847 

12:09.710 

12:26.629 

Best Tm 

43.850 

43.886 

43.743 

44.267 

44.306 

44.325 

44.035 

44.298 

44.229 

44.549 

45.960 

In Lap 

8 

7 

9 

11 

12 

5 

5 

15 

8 

5 

5 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 2/2/2025 6:26:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 
Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter #7  
02 LO206 JR 1 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:45:47 

CW Vintage 0.700 miles 

2/2/2025 12:10 


